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We are pleased to offer the following naming rights:

(The sponsor’s dedication-name will appear on the building or room, and in all literature)

0 Main College Building

O School of Business

0O School of Computer Science
O School of Science

O School of Humanities

O Student Activity Center

o College Library

o Nursing Library

0 Gym/Fitness/Field

O Cafeteria

Buildings already sponsored:

Auditorium

Leadership Resource Training Center
Fellowship Hall

School of Nursing

Other Sponsorship Opportunities

(a plaque will commemorate the donor)

Labs:
o Biology
o Physics
o Chemistry
o Computer
o Nursing (5)

o Rock Climbing Wall

o Executive Offices (2)

o Water borewell (2)

o Alpha and Omega Amphitheatre (2)

(a gift to honor our founders and partnership)

o Classrooms (39)
o Dorm Rooms (44)

$750,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$75,000
$75,000
$50,000
$50,000

$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$350,000
$250,000

$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000 each

$15,000
$10,000
$5,000 each
$10,000 each

$5,000 each
$5,000 each

720.404.1631
P.0. Box 22420 ¢ Denver, CO 80222

info@indiatransformed.org ¢ indiatransformed.org
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o Roving Chai Cart (2) $2,000 each
o Palm Tree and garden (10) $1,000 each
o Engraved steppingstone for amphitheater pathway $1500 (or $500 with a 3-year pledge)

I am interested in sponsoring the above-checked item(s). Please contact me at:

Name

Email address Phone
O | prefer to remain anonymous in all publications o | prefer not to have my name appear on a plaque
Please note that at the request of the donor, the sponsorship funding can be spread out over three years, 2023 —

2026. Due to the generosity of a few donors, all donations are now being matched on a 12:1 ratio until we
complete the funding for the college. For example, a gift of 51,000 becomes $12,000.
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