

We are pleased to offer the following naming rights:

(The sponsor's dedication-name will appear on the building or room, and in all literature)

□ Main College Building	\$750,000
□ School of Business	\$250,000
□ School of Computer Science	\$250,000
□ School of Science	\$250,000
□ School of Humanities	\$250,000
□ Student Activity Center	\$250,000
□ College Library	\$75,000
□ Nursing Library	\$75,000
□ Gym/Fitness/Field	\$50,000
□ Cafeteria	\$50,000

Buildings already sponsored:

Auditorium	\$1,000,000
Leadership Resource Training Center	\$1,000,000
Fellowship Hall	\$350,000
School of Nursing	\$250,000

Other Sponsorship Opportunities

(a plaque will commemorate the donor)

Labs:

□ Biology	\$20,000
□ Physics	\$20,000
□ Chemistry	\$20,000
□ Computer	\$20,000
□ Nursing (5)	\$20,000 each
□ Rock Climbing Wall	\$15,000
□ Executive Offices (2)	\$10,000
□ Water borewell (2)	\$5,000 each
□ Alpha and Omega Amphitheatre (2)	\$10,000 each
(a gift to honor our founders and partnership)	
□ Classrooms (39)	\$5,000 each
□ Dorm Rooms (44)	\$5,000 each



□ Roving Chai Cart (2)
□ Palm Tree and garden (10)
☐ Engraved steppingstone for amphitheater pathway

\$2,000 each \$1,000 each \$1500 (or \$500 with a 3-year pledge)

I am interested in sponsoring the above-checked item(s). Please contact me at:

Name	_
Name	
Email address	Phone
☐ I prefer to remain anonymous in all publications	☐ I prefer not to have my name appear on a plaque

□ I prefer to remain anonymous in an publications □ I prefer not to have my name appear on a piaque

Please note that at the request of the donor, the sponsorship funding can be spread out over three years, 2023 – 2026. Due to the generosity of a few donors, all donations are now being matched on a 12:1 ratio until we complete the funding for the college. For example, a gift of \$1,000 becomes \$12,000.